
CLUB:

MAS/FEM CATEGORIA CLUB

1 LOPEZ SEBASTIAN MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

2 OCAMPOS AGUSTIN MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

3 LEON DAVID MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

4 RAMIREZ ELIAS MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

5 FERREIRA MATHIAS MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

6 DUARTE DIEGO MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

7 LOVERA JOSE MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

8 HERMOSILLA MELINA FEM PRIMERA SALESIANO 20.000Gs    

9 HERMOSILLA DIEGO MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

10 ROLON HUGO MAS PRIMERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

11 Terol Enzo 20/10/2000 Mas PRIMERA Caacupe 30.000Gs    

12 GAVILAN AXEL MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

13 GAVILAN OSCAR MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

14 TORANZOS DARIO MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

15 BENITEZ ROBERTO MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

16 DURÉ JORGE MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

17 GÓMEZ ANTONIO MAS PRIMERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

18 APUD ELIAS 16/01/2004 5281882 MAS PRIMERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

19 GOMEZ LEYLA 17/01/2001 4776612 FEM PRIMERA SAJONIA 20.000Gs    

20 APUD EZEQUIEL 18/03/1998 4.944.070                 MAS PRIMERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

21 MENDEZ MARCO 18/11/1976 1.128.912                 MAS PRIMERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

22 IBAÑEZ LUIS 14/04/1983 2.925.966                 MAS PRIMERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

23 Moreno Coppari Benicio Ivan 12/03/1992 3640106 MAS PRIMERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

24 Pérez Macchi Fernando Agustin 02/12/1998 4799661 MAS PRIMERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

25 MUTTI ANUF CIELO 08/03/2001 4915542 FEM PRIMERA SPIN 20.000Gs    

26 LOPEZ SEBASTIAN MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

27 FERREIRA MATHIAS MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

28 CACERES PANAMBI FEM SEGUNDA SALESIANO 20.000Gs    

29 BAEZ RICHARD MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

30 CACERES ARANDU MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

31 RAMIREZ ELIAS MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

32 DUARTE DIEGO MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

33 LOVERA JOSE MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    
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34 HERMOSILLA MELINA FEM SEGUNDA SALESIANO 20.000Gs    

35 HERMOSILLA DIEGO MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

36 ROLON HUGO MAS SEGUNDA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

37 Terol Enzo 20/10/2000 Mas Segunda Caacupe 30.000Gs    

38 GÓMEZ ANTONIO MAS SEGUNDA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

39 BENITEZ ROBERTO MAS SEGUNDA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

40 APUD ELIAS 16/01/2004 5281882 MAS SEGUNDA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

41 APUD KARIMI 03/04/2002 4944097 FEM SEGUNDA SAJONIA 20.000Gs    

42 GOMEZ LEYLA 17/01/2001 4776612 FEM SEGUNDA SAJONIA 20.000Gs    

43 AGUIRRE IVAN 16/09/2002 5.046.746                 MAS SEGUNDA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

44 MENDEZ MARCO 18/11/1976 1.128.912                 MAS SEGUNDA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

45 VEGA IAN 02/03/1999 5.143.604                 MAS SEGUNDA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

46 Riveros Florentín David Jesús 19/11/1977 1055700 MAS SEGUNDA SPIN 30.000Gs    

47 Redes,Florentino Federico,Samuel 06/08/2000 5272320 MAS SEGUNDA SPIN 30.000Gs    

48 Pérez Macchi Fernando Agustin 02/12/1998 4799661 MAS SEGUNDA SPIN 30.000Gs    

49 MUTTI ANUF CIELO 08/03/2001 4915542 FEM SEGUNDA SPIN 20.000Gs    

50 Riveros Riveros Jorge Sebastian 13/10/2002 6129289 MAS SEGUNDA SPIN 30.000Gs    

51 YAMAMOTO SHOGO MAS SEGUNDA ERC 30.000Gs    

52 CACERES SERGIO MAS TERCERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

53 BEYER MARTIN MAS TERCERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

54 CACERES PANAMBI FEM TERCERA SALESIANO 20.000Gs    

55 BAEZ RICHARD MAS TERCERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

56 CACERES ARANDU MAS TERCERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

57 ROTELA LUIS MAS TERCERA SALESIANO 30.000Gs    

58 GAUTO DIEGO MAS TERCERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

59 ECHAGÜE JORGE MAS TERCERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

60 ACOSTA MILCIADES MAS TERCERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

61 ROLÓN MAURO MAS TERCERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

62 GARCETE VICTOR MAS TERCERA LAPACHO 30.000Gs    

63 BAÑUELOS ENRIQUE 24/05/1983 3.383.207                 MAS TERCERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

64 RIOS JORGE 11/08/1968 1.026.274                 MAS TERCERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

65 CARRILLO ISABELLA 21/10/2003 5378828 FEM TERCERA SAJONIA 20.000Gs    

66 GONZALEZ RICHARD 15/04/1968 870.983 MAS TERCERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

67 APUD KARIMI 03/04/2002 4944097 FEM TERCERA SAJONIA 20.000Gs    

68 AGUIRRE IVAN 16/09/2002 5.046.746                 MAS TERCERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

69 VEGA IAN 02/03/1999 5.143.604                 MAS TERCERA SAJONIA 30.000Gs    

70 Riveros Florentín David Jesús 19/11/1977 1055700 MAS TERCERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

71 Beltrán Román Guido Ramón 12/09/1959 573965 MAS TERCERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

72 Redes,Florentino Federico,Samuel 06/08/2000 5272320 MAS TERCERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

73 González Díaz Daniel Nicolás 10/09/1978 3663876 MAS TERCERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

74 Riveros Riveros Jorge Sebastian 13/10/2002 6129289 MAS TERCERA SPIN 30.000Gs    

75 MARTINEZ FATIMA 02/04/1997 4.658.254                 FEM TERCERA SPIN 20.000Gs    

76 YAMAMOTO SHOGO MAS TERCERA ERC 30.000Gs    


